Record #
B-23-256
B-23-252
B-23-247
B-23-259
B-23-250
B-23-248
B-23-261
B-23-249
B-23-253
B-23-254
B-23-255
B-23-263
B-23-272
B-23-257
B-23-260
B-23-262
B-23-265
B-23-269
B-23-266
B-23-267
B-23-268
B-23-270
B-23-271
B-23-275
B-23-274
B-23-276
B-23-278
B-23-280

Record #

EXB-23-532
EXB-23-553
EXB-23-497
EXB-23-496
EXB-23-498
EXB-23-499
EXB-23-501
EXB-23-502
EXB-23-503
EXB-23-504
EXB-23-505
EXB-23-506
EXB-23-507
EXB-23-530
EXB-23-508
EXB-23-509

Record Tyg Date Submitted

Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe

Record Tyg Date Submitted

Building- B
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- B
Building- E
Building- E
Building- E
Building- E
Building- E
Building- E
Building- B
Building- E
Building- B
Building- E»
Building- B

8/7/2023 18:33 Active
8/6/2023 23:17 Active
8/1/2023 11:35 Active
8/9/2023 21:32 Active
8/3/2023 23:17 Active
8/1/2023 12:46 Active
8/10/2023 2:38 Active
8/3/2023 18:04 Active
8/7/2023 10:00 Active
8/7/2023 10:18 Active
8/7/2023 15:00 Active
8/10/2023 19:00 Active
8/17/2023 14:32 Active
8/9/2023 18:00 Active
8/9/2023 22:24 Active
8/10/2023 18:05 Active
8/14/2023 16:23 Active
8/16/2023 15:20 Active
8/15/2023 17:32 Active
8/15/2023 17:35 Active
8/15/2023 22:55 Active
8/16/2023 16:41 Active
8/16/2023 17:42 Active
8/22/2023 15:28 Active
8/21/2023 18:57 Active
8/23/2023 20:01 Active
8/29/2023 20:16 Active
8/31/2023 23:33 Active

8/16/2023 13:29 Active

8/21/2023 16:32 Complete

8/1/2023 13:42 Active
8/1/2023 12:37 Active
8/1/2023 14:49 Active
8/2/2023 19:16 Active
8/3/2023 12:24 Active
8/3/2023 13:31 Active

8/3/2023 13:47 Complete

8/3/2023 13:59 Active
8/4/2023 11:36 Active
8/4/2023 15:56 Active
8/4/2023 18:09 Active
8/14/2023 16:15 Active
8/6/2023 13:33 Active
8/7/2023 12:05 Active

Record Sta Applicant

Manuel Ponte

Joe Younis

richard boiros

James Halliday

Chris Klint

Luke Catarius

cathy Bedard

Braulio Brito

Christopher Ellis
Christopher Ellis

Jim Moore

Serge Zalewski

lan Hager

Jordan Race

Joseph Kulpa

Donald Ellis

Craig Werman

Stephen Kelly

nathaniel chase

Steven Senna

First Choice Chimney Compan'
Levon Semerjian

Barbara Kassabian
Charles R Meader

ML Custom Woodworking
ML Custom Woodworking
Robert Bent

Jon Persson

Record Sta Applicant

CRAIG BISHOP

Kendale Edwards
Michael T McMahon
Daniel Gibbs

Daniel Gibbs

My Generation Energy *
Joseph Reilly

Braulio Brito

Justin ODonnell

My Generation Energy *
James Dimopoulos
Greg Mazares

Robert Rostocka
domenic nicotra

Alice Cura

Michael 03€™Hanlon

Street No Street Name
7 HILL CREST DR
11 BENEDICT RD
749 Head of the Bay Road
9 PENOBSCOT AVE
24 OCEAN AVE
83 CRANBERRY HWY
3 SHELLEY CT
37 NOREAST DR
486 WILLISTON RD
8 YEARLING RUN RD
71 THOM AVE
74 CRANBERRY HWY
4 GREAT PINES DR
1236 ROUTE 28A
30 KENWOOD RD
23 NAUSETT RD
36 HUNTERS BROOK RD
28 BELLAVISTA DR
733 COUNTY RD
27 NOREAST DR
1063 SANDWICH RD
120 WATERHOUSE RD
50 PORTSIDE DR
2 BEACH PLUM LN
150 STATE RD
150 STATE RD
21 STARBOARD RD
16 MIDWAY RD

Street No Street Name

Owner Name

J FERGUSON & FRANCHESCA FER!
JOSEPH YOUNIS

Richard J. Boiros Jr.

Robert Paull

Jeffery Howard

Stephen Catarius

PATRICIA LAMIRANDE

MARY MICHELLE MCKENZIE FINN
Mark and Mary Donna Corcoran
KATHRYN and Richard emberg
TRISHA D KEESLING

Serge

CYNTHIA A MOYLAN

Capital Concrete Llc.

LISA L NORFTILL REV TRUST
Donald & Cynthia Ellis

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
Paul Leary

MARY E WHITCHER

jamie ethier

Robin Morse

Waterhouse Properties, LLC
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

EMILY BARBARA DRAVENSTADT
TRS OF RIVERMOOR REALTY TRU!
TRS OF RIVERMOOR REALTY TRU:!
21 STARBOARD ROAD REALTY TR
TED and ANA POPIELNICKI

Owner Name

150 BARLOWS LANDING RL THERESA SWIFT-CHAMBERS

3 EASTING RD
141 Barlows Landing Rd
89 PURITAN RD
334 WILLISTON RD
21 OAK AVE
36 WINSTON AVE
37 NOREAST DR
33 DIANDY RD
7 STRIPER LN
5 THOM AVE
62 JEFFERSON RD
5 RAINBOW CIR
35 ROBINSON RD
35 BELLAVISTA DR

Jordan Widdiss

Dawn Willis

Patty Kimmett

EVA M SHEEHY

Susan Ernst

Maxwell Devoe

MARY MICHELLE MCKENZIE FINN
DONNA M ANDERSON
ELIZABETH MCEVOY
Kelsey Stouffer

PAULA EMERICK

CHERYL P ARCHER
ELIZABETH A MACRITCHIE
Alice M Cura

386 BARLOWS LANDING RI Michael OHanlon

Estimated Type of Proposed Work

15000 Pool - In Ground

60000 Addition

10000 Porch-covered
750000 New Construction
275000 Addition

60000 Addition

17000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
29000 Deck tear down and rebuild

278470 Alterations
363370 Addition

16000 Deck tear down and rebuild

6000 Other

71500 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel

2000000 New Construction
25000 Other

7500 Deck tear down and rebuild
45259 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel

521800 Addition
90000 Addition
15000 Pool - Above Ground
3232.79 Chimney Repair
7750000 New Construction
134150 Antenna
30000 Alterations
5600 Sprinkler System
1500 Deck
79600 Pool - In Ground
25000 Alterations

Estimated Type of Proposed Work

4179 Insulation
14500 Roof
3800 Insulation
3600 Roof
8950 Roof
23913 Solar
4174.97 Insulation
5000 Windows/Doors
2800 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
41664 Solar
5041.06 Insulation
10424 Windows/Doors
3717 Insulation
3000 Roof
11000 Siding
20000 Windows/Doors



EXB-23-511
EXB-23-510
EXB-23-512
EXB-23-513
EXB-23-514
EXB-23-515
EXB-23-520
EXB-23-518
EXB-23-519
EXB-23-522
EXB-23-521
EXB-23-523
EXB-23-524
EXB-23-525
EXB-23-526
EXB-23-528
EXB-23-529
EXB-23-531
EXB-23-533
EXB-23-534
EXB-23-535
EXB-23-536
EXB-23-538
EXB-23-537
EXB-23-539
EXB-23-540
EXB-23-541
EXB-23-542
EXB-23-544
EXB-23-546
EXB-23-547
EXB-23-548
EXB-23-549
EXB-23-550
EXB-23-551
EXB-23-552
EXB-23-554
EXB-23-555
EXB-23-557
EXB-23-572
EXB-23-561
EXB-23-562
EXB-23-563
EXB-23-564
EXB-23-565
EXB-23-566
EXB-23-567

Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- B
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- B
Building- E
Building- E
Building- E
Building- E
Building- E
Building- E
Building- B
Building- E
Building- B
Building- E»
Building- B

8/7/2023 16:27 Complete John MacDonald

8/7/2023 16:23 Active

8/8/2023 13:21 Active

8/8/2023 18:03 Active

8/8/2023 18:14 Active

8/9/2023 11:53 Active
8/11/2023 14:06 Active
8/10/2023 18:10 Active
8/10/2023 20:33 Active
8/11/2023 17:00 Active
8/11/2023 15:17 Active
8/11/2023 20:11 Active
8/13/2023 20:12 Active
8/14/2023 14:04 Active
8/14/2023 14:36 Active
8/14/2023 15:47 Active
8/14/2023 16:01 Active
8/14/2023 16:25 Active
8/16/2023 15:50 Active
8/16/2023 16:06 Active
8/16/2023 17:55 Active
8/16/2023 19:44 Active
8/16/2023 20:15 Active
8/16/2023 20:06 Active

8/17/2023 0:36 Active
8/17/2023 11:37 Active
8/17/2023 14:11 Active

8/17/2023 14:25 Complete

8/17/2023 17:26 Active
8/18/2023 14:30 Active
8/18/2023 18:40 Active
8/18/2023 20:02 Active
8/21/2023 11:32 Active
8/21/2023 15:21 Active
8/21/2023 15:24 Active
8/21/2023 15:36 Active
8/22/2023 12:47 Active
8/22/2023 19:47 Active
8/23/2023 10:32 Active
8/29/2023 23:53 Active
8/24/2023 16:16 Active
8/25/2023 11:41 Active
8/25/2023 14:48 Active
8/25/2023 15:57 Active
8/25/2023 16:02 Active

8/25/2023 16:40 Complete

8/25/2023 19:35 Active

Steve Kelly
Geoffrey Baylies
Roy LaValley

Roy LaValley

Neal Holmgren
kent persson
Dzmitry Labkovich
Greg Mazares
Warren Fleming
Neal Holmgren
Daniela Ribeiro
John Dixon

Adam Glenn

Jim Moore

Adam Glenn

Craig Werman
Adam Glenn
Richard W. Anderson
Romain Strecker
Kathleen Childers
Geoffrey Baylies
CONSTANCE Cascio
Neal Holmgren
michael barbosa
JONATHAN PRATT
Derek Couto
Adam Glenn
James Dimopoulos
Joseph Reilly
Brian Waterman
Paul Bradley

Ted Dow

Brian Olsen

kent persson
CRAIG BISHOP
CRAIG BISHOP

Sunrun Installation Services St

Theodore S. Pomeroy
Theodore S. Pomeroy
Daniel Rubin

cathy Bedard

Henry Bratcher

Scott Doughman
Scott Doughman
Adam Glenn
Geoffrey Baylies

10 CATAUMET RD
16 MIZZEN LN
17 BIRCH ST
14 ELLEN LN
5 GULL LN
117 PHILLIPS RD
16 ISLAND DR
276 COUNTY RD
32 BAYVIEW AVE
2 VINEYARD CIR
445 COUNTY RD
16 SHELLS WAY
9 MIDWAY CT
30 HUNTERS BROOK RD
405 CIRCUIT AVE
29 BENEDICT RD
36 HUNTERS BROOK RD
19 NAUSETT RD
3 PHEASANT LN
24 HOLLY CIR
24 HARWOOD DR
3 YEARLING RUN RD

749 Head of the Bay Road

10 DANIEL WEBSTER LN
29 LINCOLN AVE
29 MILLBROOK RD
4 PINE RIDGE RD
892 SHORE RD
133 PHILLIPS RD
3 SHEARWATER DR
75 ELGINRD
21 ALDERBERRY RD
65 LAKE DR
740 SANDWICH RD
130 WILLISTON RD
17 HERSEY LN

c/o SUZANNNE HOLWAY CONRAI
NINA CORMACK

ELIZABETH R MADIGAN
CYNTHIA SOLOMON

MELISSA M BURNETT

Hebb Builders Inc

Stephen Fithian

Barry McManus

JOAN M BALCHUNAS

Warren Fleming

DAVID M RACE

DAMIANI ROY & PATRICIA
Alayne McGuire

Andrew Cunningham

Joseph Warren

DELLA-VOLPE DIANE-TR
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
FRANK BRENNAN

ROBYN ELIZABETH ALMEIDA & M
MARTHA J LANDRIGAN
MICHAEL J CHILDERS

Marie Buckner

raymond & constance cascio
David Greenberg

Jake Galary

Nancy Pratt

Jeff Voelker

Mitchell Sthika

JOHN & JOAN MCCAFFREY
ALBERTO GOMEZ ALVAREZ
CULGIN FAMILY IRREV TRUST 201
Maria Dwyer

MELISSA J HEALY

Rebecca Weinberg

Kent persson

Haley Buckley

320 BARLOWS LANDING RL KATHLEEN G CLEARY

16 NAUSETT RD
3 ARMSTRONG AVE
60 SACHEM DR
105 CEDAR POINT DR
42 SEABREEZE DR

JULIA A ST LAWRENCE TRUST
Sandra J. Allen

TRISHA L RUBIN

Diane Anderson

JUDITH GASEIDNES

229 BARLOWS LANDING RLJAMES M KERRIGAN

16 FORETOP RD
16 FORETOP RD

179 SHORE RD
75 ELGIN RD

ANNE P LADNER

ANNE P LADNER

James Lodge

CULGIN FAMILY IRREV TRUST 201

18369.15 Roof
12870 Solar
4499.18 Insulation
25300 Windows/Doors
11987 Windows/Doors
18240 Solar
14600 Roof
3750 Roof
22360 Windows/Doors
1600 Fence
42070 Solar
6682 Solar
12000 Roof
3000 Insulation
11500 Windows/Doors
700 Insulation
14430 Roof
6000 Insulation
10500 Roof
3000 Insulation
8000 Roof
3532.68 Insulation
4500 Roof
45288 Solar
25000 Windows/Doors
4000 Roof
27664 Siding
8000 Insulation
2675.15 Insulation
6596.14 Insulation
23009.5 Roof
48616 Solar
27141 Roof
1419.62 Insulation
14900 Siding
3274 Insulation
748 Insulation
340 Solar
63708 Siding
1500 Windows/Doors
7067.66 Solar
15880 Windows/Doors
52540 Solar
12094 Windows/Doors
7100 Windows/Doors
8000 Insulation
12789.47 Insulation



EXB-23-568
EXB-23-569
EXB-23-570
EXB-23-571
EXB-23-573
EXB-23-575
EXB-23-576
EXB-23-578
EXB-23-577
EXB-23-580
EXB-23-581

Record #
D-23-18
D-23-19
D-23-20
D-23-21
D-23-22
D-23-23

Record #
5G-23-11
SG-23-10

Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»

Record Tyg Date Submitted

Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

Record Tyg Date Submitted

Sign Permit
Sign Permit

8/28/2023 13:39 Active
8/28/2023 13:56 Active
8/29/2023 15:02 Active
8/29/2023 16:25 Active
8/30/2023 11:47 Active
8/30/2023 13:18 Active
8/30/2023 16:47 Active
8/30/2023 19:29 Active
8/30/2023 18:14 Active
8/31/2023 14:38 Active
8/31/2023 14:43 Active

8/6/2023 14:49 Active
8/16/2023 20:25 Active
8/17/2023 17:35 Active
8/24/2023 13:05 Active
8/24/2023 13:20 Active
8/24/2023 13:26 Active

8/24/2023 19:20 Active
8/18/2023 20:38 Active

Bruce Junior
Brian Waterman
Kathryn Freeman
Michelle Agagon
Neal Holmgren
Adam Glenn
Chris Graham
Richard DeNardo
Brian Olsen
Bruce Junior
Steve Kelly

Record Sta Applicant

joseph vanderstaay
James Halliday
David Keery
Michael Intoccia
Michael Intoccia
Michael Intoccia

Record Sta Applicant

Justin Morrison Sr
Michael Werbick

160 WILLISTON RD
749 Head of the Bay Road

15 GLACIER WAY

742 COUNTY RD
149 BELLAVISTA DR

7 SANDY LN

469 CIRCUIT AVE

38 LATHROP RD
30 TECUMSEH RD

320 CIRCUIT AVE

14 ALDERBERRY RD

Street No Street Name
749 Head of the Bay Road joseph lewis

9 PENOBSCOT AVE
22 SAGAMORE RD
96 MEGANSETT RD
96 MEGANSETT RD
96 MEGANSETT RD

Street No Street Name

78 CRANBERRY HWY
5 CRANBERRY HWY

Gordon Turgiss

Bobbie Woodis

Kathryn Ann Freean

Brad Hanley

TRS ANTHONY A GARGANO REV 1
NANCY L SOOY

RONALD ROBERTS REV TRUST
Martin Laspada

Mark Mcmahon

DELL, MICHAEL; EGAN, LAURA
CHERYL HILL

Owner Name

Robert Paull

GEORGE DOHERTY
Megansett by the Bay, LLC
Megansett by the Bay, LLC
Megansett by the Bay, LLC

Owner Name
Morrison Autoworks, Inc
C/O TURTLE ROCK LLC

72000 Solar
29995 Roof
14000 Fence
10158 Roof
29600 Solar
4000 Insulation
4074.65 Insulation
50000 Siding
3065.79 Insulation
29000 Solar
9075 Solar

Estimated Brief Description of Proposed Work
10000 remove house fire damaged home
25000 Demo and Dispose of existing home.
1600000 Demolition of the existing 1-family structure
10000 Demo existing cabin
10000 Demo Existing Garage on Slab
15000 Demolish existing house on shore

Estimated Brief Description of Proposed Work
5000 Replace the existing road sign and the sign on the front of the buildin
1150 Cover existing signs with Spirit Halloween sign clings/wrap.



